Os 18008: Cicenice - Nové Udoli (dopravce GW Train Regio, a. s.)

Datum: 17.12.2022

Prijezd:

13:44

13:56

14:08

14:22

14:46

14:59

15:17

15:35

Odjezd:
13:38
13:45
13:49
13:53
13:59
14:05
14:09
14:15
14:34
14:36
14:42
14:47
14:50
14:55
15:02
15:05
15:28
15:32
15:37
15:44
15:51

Stanice:

Cigenice
Vodnany

Prazak

Svinétice

Bavorov

Blanice
Strunkovice n.Blanici
Husinec
Prachatice
Prachatice l1azné
Rohanov
Chroboly

Ovesné u Prachatic
Skfinéfov

Zbytiny

Spélenec

Volary

Dobra na Sumavé
Cerny Kiiz
Stozec

Nové Udoli



